GH171
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
0
4.90
159.84
170
0 25
50

(x8 for V-series)
PCIe x4 Gen 3
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE DP COM USB 3.0 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
GH171-V1807B 770-GH1712-000G V1807B 35-54W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1756B 770-GH1712-100G V1756B 35-54W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1202B 770-GH1712-200G V1202B 12-25W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-V1605B 770-GH1712-300G V1605B 12-25W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R1505G 770-GH1712-400G R1505G 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R1606G 770-GH1712-500G R1606G 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R2312B 770-GH1712-600G R2312 12~25W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R2314B 770-GH1712-700G R2314 12~35W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R2514B 770-GH1712-800G R2514 12~35W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
GH171-R2544B 770-GH1712-900G R2544 35~54W 2 SODIMM 2 4 6 3 6 12V DC Active 0 to 60oC
• 2 DDR4 SODIMM up to 32GB
• Four independent displays:
DP++ + DP++ + DP++ + DP++
• DP++ resolution up to 4096x2160 @ 60Hz